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Number Name

053
055
110
054
116
109
107
034
103
036
108
015
035
101

Pieter Truter

Johan de Beer

Markus Gebhardt
Corena de Beer
Stephane Escoubeyrou
Harald Rudiger

Roland Juranek
Szilard Venczel
Thomas Christian Laumer
Roland Orszdg
Guenter Walter Kunz
Walter Moor

Kornél Orszdg

Leonhard Josef Brader
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1st MLAIC Long Range World Cup 2022

Country
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Hungary
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FINAL
1st MLAIC Long Range World Cup 2022

Results 600 yards Replica Muzzle Loader

Place Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 s6 S7 S8 S9 s10 Totaal v
15 102  Diethelm Duefert Germany 3 5 3 4 4 3 0 VvV 4 1 32 1
16 061  Claudio Floreani Ttaly 4 1 3 4 1 3 1 4 4 3 28
17 117 Franck Rustichelli France 4 5 0 4 1 2 1 1 4 4 26
18 114  Bernard Collot France 4 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 2 26
19 115  Marc Jouan France o 2 3 4 4 1 VvV 0 VvV 1 25 2
20 016  Peter Wiederkehr Switzerland 1 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 0 O 24
21 037 Lajos Meszesi Hungary 3 v 4 1 1 0 3 1 2 2 22 1
22 013  Esther Eggenschwiler Switzerland 3 3 4 0 2 1 2 0 0 O 15
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G.H.M.Lejeune

Adrian Eichelberger
Mihdly Tar

Roland Frei

Ueli Eichelberger
Georg Suiter
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1st MLAIC Long Range World Cup 2022

Country
Switzerland
Hungary
Switzerland
Switzerland

Germany
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Place

2
3
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7
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G.H.M.Lejeune

Number Name

071
038
012
022
033
111
112
061

Marek Blaszczak
Baldzs Németh
Roland Frei
Baumkircher Andreas
Mihdly Tar

Jirgen Ker!|

Werner Josuttis

Claudio Floreani

FINAL

1st MLAIC Long Range World Cup 2022

Results 600 yards Breech Loader

Country
Poland
Hungary
Switzerland
Austria
Hungary
Germany

Germany
Ttaly

Sl s2 S3 sS4 s5 s6 S7 s8 S9 sS10

4 4 v
4 3 3
4 2 3
3 2 3
vV 3 2
4 4 4
4 4 2
2 1 0
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1
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Number Name

102
103
109
110

016
014
015
012

Germany

Diethelm Duefert
Thomas Christian Laumer
Harald Rudiger

Markus Gebhardt

Switzerland

Peter Wiederkehr
Adrian Eichelberger
Walter Moor

Roland Frei
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1st MLAIC Long Range World Cup 2022

Results 600 yards Teams

Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland
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Place Number Name

3
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034
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G.H.M.Lejeune

Hungary
Mihdly Tar
Roland Orszdg
Lajos Meszesi

Szilard Venczel

South African
Pieter Truter
Corena de Beer

Johan de Beer
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1st MLAIC Long Range World Cup 2022

Results 600 yards Teams

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

South African
South African
South African
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33
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Number Name

France

Bernard Collot

Marc Jouan

Stephane Escoubeyrou

Franck Rustichelli
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1st MLAIC Long Range World Cup 2022

Results 600 yards Teams

France
France
France

France
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3 012
4 111
5 033
6 022
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G.H.M.Lejeune

Number Name

Baldzs Németh
Marek Blaszczak
Roland Frei

Jirgen Ker!|

Mihdly Tar
Baumkircher Andreas
Werner Josuttis

Claudio Floreani

FINAL

1st MLAIC Long Range World Cup 2022

Mid-Range Aggregate Breech Loader

Country
Hungary
Poland
Switzerland
Germany
Hungary
Austria

Germany
Ttaly

300 yards
36 2
30

30 1
30

30

20

31 2
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87
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50
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Place Number Name
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G.H.M.Lejeune

Adrian Eichelberger
Ueli Eichelberger
Mihdly Tar

Roland Frei

Georg Suiter

FINAL

1st MLAIC Long Range World Cup 2022

Mid-Range Aggregate Original
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Country
Switzerland
Switzerland
Hungary
Switzerland

Germany

300 yards
36 2
37 2
33
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500 yards
33
28
25
25
22

600 yards

40 1
28
34 1
29 1
27
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92
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G.H.M.Lejeune

Number Name

053
054
108
055
109
103
107
110
102
036
117
116
114
034

Pieter Truter

Corena de Beer
Guenter Walter Kunz
Johan de Beer

Harald Rudiger
Thomas Christian Laumer
Roland Juranek
Markus Gebhardt
Diethelm Duefert
Roland Orszdg

Franck Rustichelli
Stephane Escoubeyrou
Bernard Collot

Szilard Venczel
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1st MLAIC Long Range World Cup 2022

Mid-Range Aggregate Replica

Country
South African
South African
Germany
South African
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Hungary
France
France
France

Hungary
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41
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500 yards

41
40
38
41
35
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27
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32
33
29
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600 yards

43
39
34
40
37
35
35
40
32
35
26
38
26
35

2

1
2
2
2
1
2
1
1

Totaal

121
117
115
114
111
110
109
108
107
100
99

98

94

93
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Place
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

G.H.M.Lejeune

Number Name

015
101
061
035
115
037
016
013

Walter Moor

Leonhard Josef Brader
Claudio Floreani

Kornél Orszdg

Marc Jouan

Lajos Meszesi

Peter Wiederkehr
Esther Eggenschwiler
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Mid-Range Aggregate Replica

1st MLAIC Long Range World Cup 2022

Country
Switzerland
Germany
Ttaly
Hungary
France
Hungary
Switzerland

Switzerland

300 yards
39 2
29
32
20
35
27
31 1
30 1
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600 yards
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28

33 1
25 2
22 1
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91
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86
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82
78
74
69
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Country
Germany
France
Switzerland
Hungary
South Africa
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1st MLAIC Long Range World Cup 2022

Mid-Range Aggregate Teams

300 yards

164
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143
118
108
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500 yards

128
119
95
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122
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600 yards

144
122
127
125
115
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4
2
3
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Totaal vV
436 14
380 10
365 8
362
345 12
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